State of Rhode Island, Department of Administration
Division of Purchases

One Capitol Hill

Providence, Rhode Island 02908
www.purchasing.ri.gov (401)574-8100

This solicitation has been awarded to the following vendor(s):

Vendor Name PO Number

SMITH HOUSEWARES & RESTAURANT SUPPLY 3161510



Line Numb Description

#1

#1

#1

#1

#1

#2

#2

#2

#2

#2

#3

#3

#3

#3

#3

#4

#4

#4

MPA-113-11/1/20097-10/31/2010, FORKS, UTILITY,
STAINLESS STEEL, WINDSOR PATTERN.
MPA-113-11/1/20097-10/31/2010, FORKS, UTILITY,
STAINLESS STEEL, WINDSOR PATTERN.
MPA-113-11/1/20097-10/31/2010, FORKS, UTILITY,
STAINLESS STEEL, WINDSOR PATTERN.
MPA-113-11/1/20097-10/31/2010, FORKS, UTILITY,
STAINLESS STEEL, WINDSOR PATTERN.
MPA-113-11/1/20097-10/31/2010, FORKS, UTILITY,
STAINLESS STEEL, WINDSOR PATTERN.

MPA-113-11/1/2009-10/31/2010, KNIFE, TABLE, STAINLESS

STEEL, WINDSOR PATTERN

MPA-113-11/1/2009-10/31/2010, KNIFE, TABLE, STAINLESS

STEEL, WINDSOR PATTERN

MPA-113-11/1/2009-10/31/2010, KNIFE, TABLE, STAINLESS

STEEL, WINDSOR PATTERN

MPA-113-11/1/2009-10/31/2010, KNIFE, TABLE, STAINLESS

STEEL, WINDSOR PATTERN

MPA-113-11/1/2009-10/31/2010, KNIFE, TABLE, STAINLESS

STEEL, WINDSOR PATTERN

MPA-113-11/1/2009-10/31/2010, TEASPOON, STAINLESS

STEEL WINDSOR PATTERN.

MPA-113-11/1/2009-10/31/2010, TEASPOON, STAINLESS

STEEL WINDSOR PATTERN.

MPA-113-11/1/2009-10/31/2010, TEASPOON, STAINLESS

STEEL WINDSOR PATTERN.

MPA-113-11/1/2009-10/31/2010, TEASPOON, STAINLESS

STEEL WINDSOR PATTERN.

MPA-113-11/1/2009-10/31/2010, TEASPOON, STAINLESS

STEEL WINDSOR PATTERN.

MPA-113-11/1/2009-10/31/2010, SPOON, DESSERT,

STAINLESS STEEL, WINDSOR PATTERN.

MPA-113-11/1/2009-10/31/2010, SPOON, DESSERT,

STAINLESS STEEL, WINDSOR PATTERN.

MPA-113-11/1/2009-10/31/2010, SPOON, DESSERT,

STAINLESS STEEL, WINDSOR PATTERN.

Supplier

SMITH HOUSEWARES & RESTAURANT SUPPLY
BULLER FIXTURE CO

CULINARY DEPOT INC

SAM TELL & SON INC

PASCO BROKERAGE INC

SMITH HOUSEWARES & RESTAURANT SUPPLY
BULLER FIXTURE CO

CULINARY DEPOT INC

SAM TELL & SON INC

PASCO BROKERAGE INC

SMITH HOUSEWARES & RESTAURANT SUPPLY
CULINARY DEPOT INC

BULLER FIXTURE CO

SAM TELL & SON INC

PASCO BROKERAGE INC

SMITH HOUSEWARES & RESTAURANT SUPPLY
BULLER FIXTURE CO

CULINARY DEPOT INC

Unit

Dozen

Dozen

Dozen

Dozen

Dozen

Dozen

Dozen

Dozen

Dozen

Dozen

Dozen

Dozen

Dozen

Dozen

Dozen

Dozen

Dozen

Dozen

Award Price Quote Price (USD)

1.42

2.73

0.95

1.44

1.42

1.57

1.81

1.82

2.2

2.73

2.94

3.77

3.99

4.2

0.95

1.01

1.06

11

1.6

1.44

1.57

1.81



#4

#4

#5

#5

#5

#5

#5

MPA-113-11/1/2009-10/31/2010, SPOON, DESSERT,
STAINLESS STEEL, WINDSOR PATTERN.
MPA-113-11/1/2009-10/31/2010, SPOON, DESSERT,
STAINLESS STEEL, WINDSOR PATTERN.

MPA-113-11/1/2009-10/31/2010, SPOON, SOUP, BOUILLON,
ROUND, STAINLESS STEEL, WINDSOR PATTERN.

MPA-113-11/1/2009-10/31/2010, SPOON, SOUP, BOUILLON,
ROUND, STAINLESS STEEL, WINDSOR PATTERN.

MPA-113-11/1/2009-10/31/2010, SPOON, SOUP, BOUILLON,
ROUND, STAINLESS STEEL, WINDSOR PATTERN.

MPA-113-11/1/2009-10/31/2010, SPOON, SOUP, BOUILLON,
ROUND, STAINLESS STEEL, WINDSOR PATTERN.

MPA-113-11/1/2009-10/31/2010, SPOON, SOUP, BOUILLON,
ROUND, STAINLESS STEEL, WINDSOR PATTERN.

SAM TELL & SON INC

PASCO BROKERAGE INC

SMITH HOUSEWARES & RESTAURANT SUPPLY

BULLER FIXTURE CO

CULINARY DEPOT INC

SAM TELL & SON INC

PASCO BROKERAGE INC

Dozen

Dozen

Dozen

Dozen

Dozen

Dozen

Dozen

13

1.82

2.3

13

151

1.81

1.82

2.05



